
Joel and Sally Vann Present

THE ANNUAL

AFRICAN
MOONS

GOLF
TOURNAMENT

Monday, September 15, 2025 8amMonday, September 15, 2025 8am
Sky creek ranch Golf CourseSky creek ranch Golf Course

600 Promontory drive600 Promontory drive
Keller, Texas 76248Keller, Texas 76248

Low Gross Score
(without team handicap)

The top three teams will receive special prizes. 
There will also be many great door prizes awarded 
along with opportunities on the course to win 
additional awards.

PAR THREE HOLES
Holes #3, #8, #11, #14 & #17
Gift Certificate or Equipment

Longest Drive
Hole #15
$50 Pro Shop Gift certificate

prizes:

Questions & Information
joel:joel:   joeljv8@gmail.com  |  817.709.6261
sally: sally:  sbvann@gmail.com  |  817.832.3206

w w w . a f r i c a n m o o n s . o r g

contact us today for more informationcontact us today for more information
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African MoonsAfrican Moons is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization dedicated 
to providing educational and humanitarian support in Tanzania, providing educational and humanitarian support in Tanzania, 
East Africa.East Africa.

Your participation in this year’s 13th Annual African Moons Golf Your participation in this year’s 13th Annual African Moons Golf 
Tournament will benefit the following:Tournament will benefit the following:

Annual Christmas in a backpack project (100 kids)Annual Christmas in a backpack project (100 kids)
$35.00 for 1 backpack  provides: Clothes, Toys, School Supplies, 
Candy & More!

Shalom Center Orphanage & unwed mothers with babiesShalom Center Orphanage & unwed mothers with babies
African Moons contributes annually, Operating Funds, 
Educational Supplies Hygiene supplies, School Shoes, Sports 
Equipment, Computers, and Fish Farm Development. 

Support children with disabilities tanzaniaSupport children with disabilities tanzania
Teacher Workshops - Sports Equipment - Educational Supplies

This is your opportunity to participate in a quality benefit quality benefit 
tournament at skycreek ranch Golf Coursetournament at skycreek ranch Golf Course. Format - Four-
person scramble. Bring your best team or we’ll place you on a 
team.

Help make our 13th annual African Moons Golf Tournament the Help make our 13th annual African Moons Golf Tournament the 
best yet!best yet!

Joel and Sally VannJoel and Sally Vann

Monday, September 15th, 2025 at 8am

sky creek ranchsky creek ranch
600 promontory drive
keller, TX 76248
817.498.1414

Registration
7 - 8am

TournamentTournament
Shotgun Start: 8am
Awards Luncheon - auction and raffle prizes 

FormatFormat
Four Person Scramble

Minimum EntryMinimum Entry
$150 Individual - $500 for a team of Four
Green Fee, Cart, Awards Luncheon, Prizes

Sponsorship LevelsSponsorship Levels
Platinum Title Sponsor - $5,000Platinum Title Sponsor - $5,000
8 Playing Spots
8 Super Mulligans
1 Hole Sign
5’x8’ logo Banner

Gold Title Sponsor - $2,500Gold Title Sponsor - $2,500
4 Playing Spots
4 Super Mulligans
1 Hole Sign
3’x5’ logo Banner

Silver Title Sponsor - $1,500Silver Title Sponsor - $1,500
2 Playing Spots
2 Super Mulligans
1 Hole Sign

Bronze Title Sponsor - $500Bronze Title Sponsor - $500
1 Playing Spot
1 Super Mulligan
1 Hole Sign

Hole Sponsorship - $100 Hole Sponsorship - $100 per hole

Schedule of Events
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